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Laboratorio Subterrdneo de Canfranc

28 June
9.00-9.30
9.30-11.00
11.00
11.00-11.40
11.40-12.30
12.30-13.00
13:00 - 14:30
14:30 - 16:00
16.00-16.30
16.30-16.50

16.50 - 19.00

29 June
9.30-10.20
10.20-10.50
10.50-11.10
11.10-11.30
11.30-14.00
11.30-11.50
11.50 - 14.00

14.00
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Agenda

30t meeting of the LSC Scientific Committee
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Canfranc Estacion, 28-29 June 2022

Closed session
Underground Visit for SC members
Open session
Director’s Report
ANAIS

Baby IAXO

Public Lunch
NEXT

DAMIC

Coffee Break
Closed session

Discussion of presentations, draft comments

CROSS

JASC

Eol-29-2021 (Energy source of microbial life in Heavy water)
Coffee Break

Closed session

Eol-27-2020 - Nal Crystal Growing Facility (Update)

Discussion of presentations, written reports and draft comments

End of meeting



